
GISGA 2014-15   2-piece Results - UNDER 10   Held at Blue Coat, Edgbaston   29 Nov 2014 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Mary’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 101 April Allan 8.20 7.25 15.45 41=     

 102 Phoebe Carreras 7.90 8.10 16.00 35     

 103 Emma Silvestri 8.65 6.70 15.35 44     

 104 Linnea Farrarons 8.45 8.80 17.25 13=     

 105 Francesca Crawley 7.90 8.45 16.35 26=     

  Total of top 4 33.20 32.60   65.80 7 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Adcote VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 106 Kitty Scholes-Pryce 8.20 9.15 17.35 11     

 107 Evee Stephenson-Lea 8.55 9.40 17.95 6     

 108 Imogen Lamb 8.15 8.70 16.85 19     

 109 Darcy Fletcher 7.90 8.45 16.35 26=     

 110 Isabella Griffiths-Ingalls 8.10 8.50 16.60 23     

  Total of top 4 33.00 35.75   68.75 3 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Winefrides VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 111 Martha MacDonald 8.25 6.65 14.90 50=     

 112 Shona Flatley 8.10 7.80 15.90 36     

 113 Holly Woollam 7.95 6.00 13.95 60     

 114 Abby Mangham 7.75 6.85 14.60 56     

 115 Stephie Edwards 8.55 7.65 16.20 31     

  Total of top 4 32.85 28.95   61.80 10 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Royal Masonic VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 116 Iona Fraser 7.50 6.60 14.10 59     

 117 Jemima Redding 7.40 8.30 15.70 37=     

 118 Gabi Kaplan 7.95 8.10 16.05 34     

 119 Josie Sacks 7.90 7.20 15.10 45     

 120 Berry Partridge 7.20 7.30 14.50 58     

  Total of top 4 30.75 30.90   61.65 12 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Brooke Priory VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 121 Jolie Mitchell-Clarke 8.40 6.65 15.05 46=     

 122 Gabi Gelderbloom 8.20 7.40 15.60 39=     

 123 Mathilda Holland 7.05 8.00 15.05 46=     

 124 Francesca Shepherd 7.45 6.00 13.45 65     

 125 Phoebe Ongley 7.80 7.80 15.60 39=     

  Total of top 4 31.85 29.85   61.70 11 



 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Guildford High VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 126 Alexis O'Hara 8.30 8.50 16.80 20=     

 127 Annabelle Wright 8.35 8.45 16.80 20=     

 128 Helena Vinall 8.90 9.40 18.30 3=     

 129 Juliet Gentle 9.05 8.75 17.80 8     

 130 Anna Browne 9.55 9.70 19.25 2     

  Total of top 4 35.85 36.35   72.20 1 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Lady Barn House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 131 Sophia Knight 7.80 6.05 13.85 61=     

 132 Lauren Kelly 7.50 6.25 13.75 63=     

 133 Eliza Clement 7.55 7.10 14.65 55     

 134 Kizzy Ward 8.30 7.15 15.45 41=     

 135 Amelia Poole 8.10 8.25 16.35 26=     

  Total of top 4 31.75 28.75   60.50 13 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Bute House VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 136 Gisele Booth-Clibborn 7.70 7.10 14.80 52=     

 137 Chloe Bartholomew 7.60 8.75 16.35 26=     

 138 Reilly Costello 8.50 8.90 17.40 10     

 139 Alice Anderson-Shah 8.50 8.70 17.20 15=     

 140 Rebecca Sweeney 8.40 8.90 17.30 12     

  Total of top 4 33.10 35.25   68.35 4 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Stamford Endowed VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 141 Nicola Cato 7.70 8.40 16.10 33     

 142 Flossie Davies 7.85 8.30 16.15 32     

 143 Daisy Fox 8.45 8.20 16.65 22     

 144 Isabel Leetch 8.45 8.00 16.45 24     

 145 Hannah Forrester 8.55 8.70 17.25 13=     

  Total of top 4 33.30 33.60   66.90 6 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Vinehall VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 146 Sarah Keest-Butler 8.25 8.10 16.35 26=     

 147 Grace Wainford 8.95 8.80 17.75 9     

 148 Mimi Gould 6.50 7.35 13.85 61=     

 149 Willow McNulty 7.85 8.55 16.40 25     

 150 Olivia Shellard 7.50 7.40 14.90 50=     

  Total of top 4 32.55 32.85   65.40 8 

 



 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

British School of Brussels VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 151 Rebecca Chulick 9.15 9.05 18.20 5     

 152 Hollie Walton 9.50 8.40 17.90 7     

 153 Chiara Shuman 8.30 8.90 17.20 15=     

 154 Megan Ellis 8.10 6.70 14.80 52=     

 155 Anna Goodall 8.90 9.40 18.30 3=     

  Total of top 4 35.85 35.75   71.60 2 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

Blue Coat VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 156 Melanie Page 8.00 5.75 13.75 63=     

 157 Jessica Whitlock 7.90 7.15 15.05 46=     

 158 Lydia Jin 7.95 6.60 14.55 57     

 159 Lotti Gabriel 7.90 7.10 15.00 49     

 160 Ruby Couzens 8.15 9.05 17.20 15=     

  Total of top 4 32.00 29.90   61.90 9 

 

 No.  Competitor Name   Indiv total Team 

St Catherine’s VV SF Score Pos Score Pos 

 161 Pippa Cookson 8.20 7.25 15.45 41=     

 162 Sophie Shakespeare 7.50 8.20 15.70 37=     

 163 Lily Powell 7.75 7.00 14.75 54     

 164 Mia Paton 8.50 8.40 16.90 18     

 165 Izzy Lamb 9.75 9.80 19.55 1     

  Total of top 4 34.20 33.65   67.85 5 

 

 

UNDER 10 - Individual Total Positions 

No Name School Score Position 

165 Izzy Lamb St Catherine's 19.55 1 

130 Anna Browne Guildford High 19.25 2 

128 Helena Vinall Guildford High 18.30 3= 

155 Anna Goodall British School of Brussels 18.30 3= 

151 Rebecca Chulick British School of Brussels 18.20 5 

107 Evee Stephenson-Lea Adcote 17.95 6 

152 Hollie Walton British School of Brussels 17.90 7 

129 Juliet Gentle Guildford High 17.80 8 

147 Grace Wainford Vinehall 17.75 9 

138 Reilly Costello Bute House 17.40 10 

106 Kitty Scholes-Pryce Adcote 17.35 11 

140 Rebecca Sweeney Bute House 17.30 12 

104 Linnea Farrarons St Mary's 17.25 13= 

145 Hannah Forrester Stamford Endowed 17.25 13= 

153 Chiara Shuman British School of Brussels 17.20 15= 

160 Ruby Couzens Blue Coat 17.20 15= 

139 Alice Anderson-Shah Bute House 17.20 15= 



164 Mia Paton St Catherine's 16.90 18 

108 Imogen Lamb Adcote 16.85 19 

126 Alexis O'Hara Guildford High 16.80 20= 

127 Annabelle Wright Guildford High 16.80 20= 

143 Daisy Fox Stamford Endowed 16.65 22 

110 Isabella Griffiths-Ingalls Adcote 16.60 23 

144 Isabel Leetch Stamford Endowed 16.45 24 

149 Willow McNulty Vinehall 16.40 25 

105 Francesca Crawley St Mary's 16.35 26= 

109 Darcy Fletcher Adcote 16.35 26= 

135 Amelia Poole Lady Barn House 16.35 26= 

137 Chloe Bartholomew Bute House 16.35 26= 

146 Sarah Keest-Butler Vinehall 16.35 26= 

115 Stephie Edwards St Winefrides 16.20 31 

142 Flossie Davies Stamford Endowed 16.15 32 

141 Nicola Cato Stamford Endowed 16.10 33 

118 Gabi Kaplan Royal Masonic 16.05 34 

102 Phoebe Carreras St Mary's 16.00 35 

112 Shona Flatley St Winefrides 15.90 36 

117 Jemima Redding Royal Masonic 15.70 37= 

162 Sophie Shakespeare St Catherine's 15.70 37= 

122 Gabi Gelderbloom Brooke Priory 15.60 39= 

125 Phoebe Ongley Brooke Priory 15.60 39= 

134 Kizzy Ward Lady Barn House 15.45 41= 

101 April Allan St Mary's 15.45 41= 

161 Pippa Cookson St Catherine's 15.45 41= 

103 Emma Silvestri St Mary's 15.35 44 

119 Josie Sacks Royal Masonic 15.10 45 

121 Jolie Mitchell-Clarke Brooke Priory 15.05 46= 

123 Mathilda Holland Brooke Priory 15.05 46= 

157 Jessica Whitlock Blue Coat 15.05 46= 

159 Lotti Gabriel Blue Coat 15.00 49 

111 Martha MacDonald St Winefrides 14.90 50= 

150 Olivia Shellard Vinehall 14.90 50= 

136 Gisele Booth-Clibborn Bute House 14.80 52= 

154 Megan Ellis British School of Brussels 14.80 52= 

163 Lily Powell St Catherine's 14.75 54 

133 Eliza Clement Lady Barn House 14.65 55 

114 Abby Mangham St Winefrides 14.60 56 

158 Lydia Jin Blue Coat 14.55 57 

120 Berry Partridge Royal Masonic 14.50 58 

116 Iona Fraser Royal Masonic 14.10 59 

113 Holly Woollam St Winefrides 13.95 60 

131 Sophia Knight Lady Barn House 13.85 61= 

148 Mimi Gould Vinehall 13.85 61= 

132 Lauren Kelly Lady Barn House 13.75 63= 

156 Melanie Page Blue Coat 13.75 63= 

124 Francesca Shepherd Brooke Priory 13.45 65 

 

 

 



 

UNDER 10 Team Positions 

School Score Position 

Guildford High 72.20 1 

British School of Brussels 71.60 2 

Adcote 68.75 3 

Bute House 68.35 4 

St Catherine's 67.85 5 

Stamford Endowed 66.90 6 

St Mary's 65.80 7 

Vinehall 65.40 8 

Blue Coat 61.90 9 

St Winefrides 61.80 10 

Brooke Priory 61.70 11 

Royal Masonic 61.65 12 

Lady Barn House 60.50 13 

 


